37a Hillhead Stewartstown Dungannon, Stewartstown, BT71 5HY
Norman Davidson: 07730511422

Citroen DS4 2.0 HDi DStyle 5dr | 2012

12 STAMP SERVICE HISTORY WITH TIMING CHANGE LONG
MOT

AUTOGUARD

WINNER w5

I /ustoguandUk

Very high spec model

Fully serviced & checked over with 12 stamp service history inc
timing belt change

MOT'D March 2026

Full heated leather interior

Bluetooth

2 X keys

Sold with 6 MTHS Auto gaurd warranty
Excellent condition

Trade in welcome

Nationwide delivery available

Vehicle Features

3 rear 3 point seatbelts, 12V socket in luggage compartment,
ABS + EBD + EBA, Aluminium pedals, Anti theft alarm,
Automatic headlights, Automatic rain sensing wipers, Auxiliary

USED CARS JL|

Miles:

Fuel Type:
Transmission:
Colour:

Engine Size:

CO2 Emission:
Tax Band:

Body Style:
Insurance group:

Reg:

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

Luggage Capacity (Seats

Up):
Gross Weight:

Max. Loading Weight:

PERFORMANCE &
ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban

Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra

Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:

Number Of Gears:

£3,990

116000
Diesel
Manual
Blue

1997

134

E (£195 p/a)
Hatchback
23E
KP12BVX

4275mm
1810mm
1523mm
5

385L

1880KG
384KG

42.8MPG

65.7MPG

55.4MPG

60L
6 SPEED

Used Cars NI can take no responsibility for any errors which may appear in listings. Please confirm details with the seller when making an enquiry.



input socket, Body colour door handles, Body coloured bumpers, Top Speed: 132MPH
Body coloured door mirrors, Boot net, Chrome grille surround, Acceleration 0-100 km/h: 9.3s
Chrome rear bumper inserts, Cornering front fog lights, Cruise Engine Power BHP: 160.9BHP

control + speed limiter, Curtain airbags, Dark tinted rear side
windows + tailgate window, Deadlocks, Diesel particulate filter,
Driver/Front Passenger airbags, Dual zone automatic air
conditioning, Electric adjustable/heated/folding door mirrors,
Electric front windows + drivers one touch/anti-trap,
Electrochrome rear view mirror, Electronic parking brake, ESP,
eTouch Emergency and Assistance system, Front/rear floor mats,
Front and rear headrests, Front armrest with storage bin, Front
lateral airbags, Front passenger seat height adjust, Front
seatbelt pretensioners with force limiters, Front sports seats
including electric lumbar support, Height/reach adjust steering
wheel, Hill start assist, Immobiliser, Interior mood lighting, Isofix
system on outer rear seats, Leather steering wheel with chrome
inserts, LED daytime running lights, Multi function trip computer,
RDS stereo radio/MP3/CD player with steering mounted controls,
Rear parking sensor, Rear wiper, Rechargeable torch, Remote
control central locking, Stainless Steel Scuff Plates, Style and
Technology signature - DS4, Traction control, Variable power
steering, Welcome home function
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