

Citroen DS4 2.0 HDi DStyle 5dr | 2012 12 STAMP SERVICE HISTORY WITH TIMING CHANGE LONG MOT







Very high spec model

Fully serviced & checked over with 12 stamp service history inc timing belt change

MOT'D March 2026

Full heated leather interior

Bluetooth

2 X keys

Sold with 6 MTHS Auto gaurd warranty

Excellent condition

Trade in welcome

Nationwide delivery available

Vehicle Features

3 rear 3 point seatbelts, 12V socket in luggage compartment, ABS + EBD + EBA, Aluminium pedals, Anti theft alarm, Automatic headlights, Automatic rain sensing wipers, Auxiliary £3,990

Miles:	116000
Fuel Type:	Diesel
Transmission:	Manual
Colour:	Blue
Engine Size:	1997
CO2 Emission:	134
Tax Band:	E (£195 p/a)
Body Style:	Hatchback
Insurance group:	23E
Reg:	KP12BVX

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS

Length:	4275mm
Width:	1810mm
Height:	1523mm
Seats:	5
Luggage Capacity (Seats Up):	385L
Gross Weight:	1880KG
Max. Loading Weight:	384KG

PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	42.8MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	65.7MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	55.4MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	60L
Number Of Gears:	6 SPEED



input socket, Body colour door handles, Body coloured bumpers, Body coloured door mirrors, Boot net, Chrome grille surround, Chrome rear bumper inserts, Cornering front fog lights, Cruise control + speed limiter, Curtain airbags, Dark tinted rear side windows + tailgate window, Deadlocks, Diesel particulate filter, Driver/Front Passenger airbags, Dual zone automatic air conditioning, Electric adjustable/heated/folding door mirrors, Electric front windows + drivers one touch/anti-trap, Electrochrome rear view mirror, Electronic parking brake, ESP, eTouch Emergency and Assistance system, Front/rear floor mats, Front and rear headrests, Front armrest with storage bin, Front lateral airbags, Front passenger seat height adjust, Front seatbelt pretensioners with force limiters, Front sports seats including electric lumbar support, Height/reach adjust steering wheel, Hill start assist, Immobiliser, Interior mood lighting, Isofix system on outer rear seats, Leather steering wheel with chrome inserts, LED daytime running lights, Multi function trip computer, RDS stereo radio/MP3/CD player with steering mounted controls, Rear parking sensor, Rear wiper, Rechargeable torch, Remote control central locking, Stainless Steel Scuff Plates, Style and Technology signature - DS4, Traction control, Variable power steering, Welcome home function

Top Speed: 132MPH
Acceleration 0-100 km/h: 9.3s

160.9BHP

Engine Power BHP:

